

sprEHd

| Ingredients and Allergens Table | | | |
|---------------------------------|------------------------------|---|---------------|
| Product: | ARRAN CHEESE GIFT SET | | |
| PRODUCT NAME | WEIGHT | INGREDIENTS | ALLERGENS |
| Arran Onion Chutney | 40g | Re-Hydrated Red Onions, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Red Grape Vinegar, Re-Hydrated Onions, Colouring (E150a Caramel) (1%), Thickening Agent (Modified Maize Starch), Sea Salt, Ginger, Preservative (E202 Potassium Sorbate), Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Water | |
| Arran Cheddar Truckle | 200g | Cows MILK , Salt, Vegetarian rennet | Milk |
| Arran Oaties | 180g | Oatmeal (59%)(contains GLUTEN), Wheatflour(contains GLUTEN), Vegetable Fat, Brown Sugar, Raising Agents (Bicarbonate of Soda, Cream of Tartar), Salt | Wheat, Gluten |